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141 Melina Antonella  Chamorro Villa Traful 10K 10_F 10_F_18 A 29 01:49:30,53 1 10 1

108 Florencia  Agabios Dina Huapí 10K 10_F 10_F_18 A 29 01:51:24,64 2 11 2

105 Estefania  Silvagni Villa La Angostura 10K 10_F 10_F_30 A 39 01:56:33,33 1 13 3

124 María Emilia  Rodriguez Saladillo 10K 10_F 10_F_30 A 39 02:25:34,31 2 25 6

121 Liliana Ester  Amaya SMA 10K 10_F 10_F_30 A 39 02:28:48,72 3 26 7

127 Belén  Aguerre SMA 10K 10_F 10_F_40 A 49 02:22:22,69 1 24 5

116 Silvia  Oyarzo Bariloche 10K 10_F 10_F_50 A 59 02:38:34,41 1 28 9

119 MARCELA  CLAVIJO MAR DEL PLATA 10K 10_F 10_F_50 A 59 04:22:55,98 2 34 12

118 Valeria  Petray Bariloche 10K 10_F 10_F_60+ 02:00:42,11 1 15 4

148 Raquel Hebe  Morales Cipolletti 10K 10_F 10_F_60+ 02:55:33,58 2 30 10

113 Maria ines  grippo Neuquen 10K 10_F 10_F_60+ 03:42:37,75 3 33 11

144 Ezequiel  Ferreiro SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 01:18:52,44 1 2 2

138 German  Carrizo SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 01:23:07,19 2 3 3

137 Franco  Gauna Bariloche 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 01:46:57,86 3 8 8

150 SANTIAGO FONSECA TRAFUL 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 02:18:00,69 4 22 18

DESAFIO RIO MINERO 2024

DESAFIO RIO MINERO 2024 1/7
VILLA TRAFUL

8 DICIEMBRE 2024



DORSAL CORREDOR LOCALIDAD GENERAL GRAL SEXO Categoria
TIEMPO 
BRUTO

POS
CATEG

POS
GENERAL

POS GRAL
SEXO

DESAFIO RIO MINERO 2024

146 Thiago Lopez Dina huapi 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 03:14:22,56 5 31 21

152 RENE PARRA SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:15:40,66 1 1 1

120 Agustin  Renteria Junin de los Andes 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:24:28,05 2 4 4

126 Cristhian  Muntaner SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:24:40,30 3 5 5

143 ALEJANDRO MATIN CIPOLLETTI 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:27:42,94 4 6 6

104 Manuel  Porta Villa la angostura 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:58:55,28 5 14 11

128 Rodrigo Ignacio  Escobar Cipolletti 10K 10_M 10_M_40 A 49 02:11:33,02 1 18 14

147 Luis esteban Bastidas Cipolletti 10K 10_M 10_M_40 A 49 02:14:17,27 2 20 16

149 Sergio Broder Villa la angostura 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 01:36:21,48 1 7 7

136 Gustavo Andres  Gauna Bariloche 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 01:52:33,38 2 12 10

103 Carlos Alberto  Acosta Centenario 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 02:10:39,24 3 17 13

125 Gabriel Esteban  Morlacchi SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 02:16:13,48 4 21 17

151 GABRIEL Adrian QUINTUPURAY Bariloche 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 02:21:46,55 5 23 19

117 Sergio  Barría Bariloche 10K 10_M 10_M_50 A 59 03:27:15,17 6 32 22

142 Omar  Cuevas Bariloche 10K 10_M 10_M_60+ 01:48:46,44 1 9 9

131 Marcelo  Briones Neuquén 10K 10_M 10_M_60+ 02:04:43,89 2 16 12
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145 Emilio  Ovrum Dina huapi 10K 10_M 10_M_60+ 02:13:27,36 3 19 15

114 Enrique  Urrutia centenario 10K 10_M 10_M_60+ 02:53:27,41 4 29 20

10K FEMENINA GENERAL

141 Melina Antonella  Chamorro Villa Traful 10K 10_F 10_F_18 A 29 01:49:30,53 1 10 1

108 Florencia  Agabios Dina Huapí 10K 10_F 10_F_18 A 29 01:51:24,64 2 11 2

105 Estefania  Silvagni Villa La Angostura 10K 10_F 10_F_30 A 39 01:56:33,33 1 13 3

10K MASCULINA GENERAL

152 RENE PARRA SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_30 A 39 01:15:40,66 1 1 1

144 Ezequiel  Ferreiro SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 01:18:52,44 1 2 2

138 German  Carrizo SMA 10K 10_M 10_M_18 A 29 01:23:07,19 2 3 3
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213 Cecilia  Sandi Cipolletti 21K 21_F 21_F_30 A 39 03:53:05,89 1 7 1

217 Florencia  Giecco Bariloche 21K 21_F 21_F_30 A 39 03:59:33,19 2 8 2

114 Enrique  Urrutia centenario 10K 10_M 10_M_60+ 02:53:27,41 4 29 20

203 Micaela Victoria  Monsalvez Neuquén 21K 21_F 21_F_30 A 39 05:09:43,02 3 16 7

223 Lorena  Luna Dina huapi 21K 21_F 21_F_40 A 49 04:02:05,00 1 10 3
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220 maria eugenia  mascarello GENERAL ROCA 21K 21_F 21_F_50 A 59 04:02:05,36 1 11 4

224 MONICA ZAPATA VILLA GESELL 21K 21_F 21_F_50 A 59 04:20:31,53 2 13 5

209 ISABEL  FRASSETTO CATRIEL 21K 21_F 21_F_60+ 04:33:02,87 1 14 6

207 Julio Cuevas SMA 21K 21_M 21_M_30 A 39 02:23:44,55 1 1 1

215 Gustavo David  Askenazi Vera Neuquén 21K 21_M 21_M_30 A 39 03:14:22,22 2 4 4

208 IVAN ARIEL  ARAMENDIA NEUQUEN 21K 21_M 21_M_30 A 39 03:59:33,47 3 9 7

204 Marcelo  Ernalz Bariloche 21K 21_M 21_M_40 A 49 02:50:35,11 1 2 2

206 Raul Andrés  Coronado Villa la Angostura 21K 21_M 21_M_50 A 59 03:01:54,52 1 3 3

221 ALBERTO MIGUEL  LLAMBI GENERAL ROCA 21K 21_M 21_M_50 A 59 03:33:56,91 2 6 6

216 Alejandro  Muñoz Bariloche 21K 21_M 21_M_50 A 59 04:07:29,83 3 12 8

222 Carlos  Etcheverry Neuquen 21K 21_M 21_M_60+ 03:24:52,05 1 5 5

210 JORGE ALBERTO  ARAMENDIA CATRIEL 21K 21_M 21_M_60+ 05:12:03,34 2 15 9

225 PABLO  CHICHOTKY VILLA LA ANGOSTURA 21K 21_M 21_M_60+ 06:06:51,84 3 17 10
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GENERAL 21K FEMENINO

213 Cecilia  Sandi Cipolletti 21K 21_F 21_F_30 A 39 03:53:05,89 1 7 1

217 Florencia  Giecco Bariloche 21K 21_F 21_F_30 A 39 03:59:33,19 2 8 2

223 Lorena  Luna Dina huapi 21K 21_F 21_F_40 A 49 04:02:05,00 1 10 3

GENERAL 21K MASCULINO

207 Julio Cuevas SMA 21K 21_M 21_M_30 A 39 02:23:44,55 1 1 1

204 Marcelo  Ernalz Bariloche 21K 21_M 21_M_40 A 49 02:50:35,11 1 2 2

206 Raul Andrés  Coronado Villa la Angostura 21K 21_M 21_M_50 A 59 03:01:54,52 1 3 3
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307 VALERIA  CHICHOTKY VILLA LA ANGOSTURA 31K 31_F 31_F_18 A 29 1 16 7

321 Barbara Dana  Rojas Bariloche 31K 31_F 31_F_30 A 39 04:00:53,42 1 5 2

313 Daiana  Campo Neuquen 31K 31_F 31_F_30 A 39 04:22:16,11 2 7 3

322 Clara  Ezcurra Cipolletti 31K 31_F 31_F_30 A 39 04:34:59,75 3 12 5

311 Ruth  Oñate Bariloche 31K 31_F 31_F_40 A 49 03:42:49,39 1 3 1

314 marta  kucij Bariloche 31K 31_F 31_F_40 A 49 04:34:48,34 2 9 4

318 Lucia  Sarlo Neuquén 31K 31_F 31_F_40 A 49 3 17 8
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302 MARIANA VILLAREAL VIEDMA 31K 31_F 31_F_50 A 59 06:39:59,61 1 14 6

329 Francisco Quiroga San Martin de los Andes 31K 31_M 31_M_18 A 29 03:21:55,80 1 1 1

316 Jorge  Sanchez NEUQUEN 31K 31_M 31_M_18 A 29 04:34:29,87 2 8 5

317 Gabriel Morales Zapala 31K 31_M 31_M_30 A 39 04:05:31,25 1 6 4

308 Guillermo Emilio  Comba Bariloche 31K 31_M 31_M_30 A 39 04:34:48,84 2 10 6

305 José Luis  Ortiz Villa La Angostura 31K 31_M 31_M_30 A 39 3 15 9

310 Alejandro Rene  Vera Bariloche 31K 31_M 31_M_40 A 49 03:38:25,66 1 2 2

300 Flavio  Garate Bariloche 31K 31_M 31_M_40 a 49 04:34:49,23 2 11 7

327 RICARDO ARCAS VILLA GESELL 31K 31_M 31_M_50 A 59 03:51:53,42 1 4 3

303 LUIS JULIAN CEVOLI VIEDMA 31K 31_M 31_M_50 A 59 04:41:57,91 2 13 8

323 José Alberto  villar Cutral co 31K 31_M 31_M_50 A 59 06:01:38,66 3 18 10

326 horacio eduardo Aronica Cinco saltos 31K 31_M 31_M_60+ 05:54:53,06 1 19 11

309 Miguel  Gonzalez Bariloche DNF DNF DNF DNF 1 1 1
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31K GENERAL FEMENINA

311 Ruth  Oñate Bariloche 31K 31_F 31_F_40 A 49 03:42:49,39 1 3 1

321 Barbara Dana  Rojas Bariloche 31K 31_F 31_F_30 A 39 04:00:53,42 1 5 2

313 Daiana  Campo Neuquen 31K 31_F 31_F_30 A 39 04:22:16,11 2 7 3

31K GENERAL MASCULINA

329 Francisco Quiroga San Martin de los Andes 31K 31_M 31_M_18 A 29 03:21:55,80 1 1 1

310 Alejandro Rene  Vera Bariloche 31K 31_M 31_M_40 A 49 03:38:25,66 1 2 2

327 RICARDO ARCAS VILLA GESELL 31K 31_M 31_M_50 A 59 03:51:53,42 1 4 3
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